ISRAEL CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 EGE(

\EOE

BUILTFOR BOWLING

Oil Pattern Distance: 40 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 37 Feet Oil Per Board: 40 uL
Forward Oil Total: 15.44 mL Reverse Oil Total: 11.68 mL Volume Oil Total: 27.12 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 386 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 292 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 678 Boards
L
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Stat End Feet T.Oil .
1 2 2R 5 14 185/ oo 78| 78| 7400 Conditioner:
2 7L 7R 2 18 54 79 130 51 2160 Type In or Select 55
3 9L R 2 18 46 130/ 181 51 1840 One
4 10L SR 2 18 44 181 232 51 1760 TransferTvpe:
5 10L 10R 2 18 42 232 283 51 1680 ype:
8 13L |13R 1 18 15| 283 308 25 600 Type In or Select
7 2L 2R 0 22 0 308 310 02 0 One
g 2L 2R 0 26 0 310 400/ 9.0 0
45
Forward
Reverse

4 4 Pk M| Forward . Reverse .{ More -

Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.0I

1L 2R 0 30 0 400 350 -50 0 Combined
2 2L |12R 1 22 17/ 350 318 31 680 -
3 1L 1R 1 2 3 315 288 -31 760

4 8L R 1 75 288 257 -31 1000 Buff

5 7L 7R 1 18 37 257 232 25 1080

5 6L ER 1 18 29 232 207 25 1160

7 5L BR 1 18 31 207 182 25 1240

g 4L 4R 1 18 33 182 157 -25 1320

s 2L 2R i 18 111 157 81 76 4440

10 2L 2R o 14 0 81 00 -81 0

4 4 » M| Forward .| Reverse 4 More

ltem AL-7TL:18L-12R BL-12L:18L-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R 18L-18R:17R-12R 18L-18R:12R-8R 18L-18R:7R-3R
Description Outside Track:Middle  Middle Track:Middle  Inside Track:Middle  Middle: Inside Track  MiddleMiddle Track  Middle:Dutside Track
Track Zone Ratio 231 122 1 1 1.2 231

Reverse Oil
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